2022 FREE RABIES CLINICS

_____ o ‘ Saturday, January 8, 2022 .
MUNICIPALITY TIME B PLACE
Evesham 10AM -1PM Blue Barn, 1040 Tuckerton Rd, Marlton
Public Works garage, 1601 Union Landing Road, Cinnaminson
Cinnaminson 1pm-3pm (AT
Bordentown Twp 1pm-3pm 3 Municipal Drive
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 o i )
~ MUNICIPALITY TIME PLACE
Wrightstown Voluntee Fire Co., 21 Saylors Pond Rd., WrightstoWn, NJ
Wrightstown 6PMto 8 PM 08562 B -
Thursday, January 13, 022
MUNICIPALITY TIME PLACE
New Hanover 4pm-6pm Public Works Garage Hockamick Rd, Cookstown
Saturday, January 15, 2022
MUNICIPALITY TIME PLACE
Moorestown 9 am - Noon Public Works Garage, 601 East Third Street, Moorestown, NJ 08057
Beverly 10 am- Noon " Municipal Buiding
Saturday, January 22, 2022
MUNICIPALITY TIME PLACE
Evesham 10AM-1PM Blue Barn, 1040 Tuckerton Rd, Marlton
Lumberton 10am-1pm Community Room of the Municipal Building
Saturday, January 29, 2022
MUNICIPALITY TIME PLACE
Cancelled - New
k lﬁ D Jacksonville Fire House, 1793 Jacksonville-Jobstown Rd, Bordentown, NJ
Springfield Twp. 08505
Southampton Twp S8-am~Nuoh Vincent Fire House, 16 Race St, Vincentown, NJ
Saturday, February 5, 2022
MUNICIPALITY TIME PLACE
Medford Lakes 9 am - Noon Oaks Hall @ 1 Cabin Circle
Mach 26, 2022
MUNICIPALITY TIME PLACE
Tabernacle 10 am- Noon Public Works Facility (163 Carranza Road)
Shamong 9am-1llam Indian Mills Memorial School, 295 Indian Mills-Rd. Shamong, NJ 08088
Saturday, November 5, 2022
Delanco TBD Municipal Parking lot (Drive Thru)
hi icipal G A k , Hai
HaInEaoon 10 am - Noon Township Municipal Garage, 8 9a Lane, Hainesport
Saturday, April 2, 2022
Palmyra 1pm-3pm
Saturday, April 23, 2022
Florence Twp. 10 am - Noon Public Works Garage located at 875 Summer Street, Florence, NJ 08518

Burlington County Animal Shelter also offers free rabies vaccines. Contact their office at 609-265-5073 for dates and times




